
Classification:IN-CONFIDENCE 

Item NSN NIIN

1 4ft Maritime Modular Platform 1670-99-8967147 998967147

2 Castellated Side Rails 1670-99-3599249 993599249

3 TOP FRAME 1670-99-8443682 998443682

4 SIDE ARM 1670-99-5517375 995517375

5 BASE FRAME 1670-99-4597411 994597411

6 RUBBER BUFFER 5340-99-7075395 997075395

7 LINK PIN, HIGH STRENGTH 1670-99-9591872 999591872

8 EXTENSION PLUG 1670-99-1719079 991719079

9 COLLAR 3040-99-6674426 996674426

10 RISER BLOCK 5340-99-2738092 992738092

11 EXTENSION PIN 5315-99-7256594 997256594

12 CROSS TUBE 1670-99-9760541 999760541

13 LINCH PIN 5315-99-2307914 992307914

14 BOAT SUPPORT HARNESS 1670-99-3357369 993357369

15 VEE-SHEET 1670-99-8774814 998774814

16 VEE-SHEET REPAIR STRAP 5340-99-2137206 992137206

17 BUCKLE 5340-99-1530971 991530971

18 NUT, SELF LOCKING, M20, HEX, STL 5310-99-8130590 998130590

19 WASHER, M20 5310-99-8165342 998165342

20 BOLT, M/C, M20 X 150MM LG, HEX HD, STL 5306-99-4979252 994979252

21 SCREW, M20 X 80MM LG, HEX HD, STL 5306-99-4888334 994888334

22 NUT, SELF LOCKING, M8, HEX, STL 5310-14-5380379 145380379

23 BOLT, M/C, M8 X 65MM LG, HEX HD, STL 5305-99-3566136 993566136

24 NUT, SELF LOCKING, M12 HEX, STL 5310-99-8788456 998788456

25 BOLT, M/C, M12 X 80MM LG, HEX HD, STL 5306-99-8930314 998930314

26 NUT, SELF LOCKING, M16, HEX, STL 5310-99-6668075 996668075

27 BOLT, M/C, M16 X 100MM LG, HEX HD, STL 5306-99-4490230 994490230

28 BOLT, M/C, M12 X 60MM LG, HEX HD, STL 5306-99-6177736 996177736

Note: "No. off" relates to the number of items fitted to each 4ft Module.



Classification:IN-CONFIDENCE 

Part / Drawing No. No. off DofQ PPQ MOQ

Total 

Delivery 

(Weeks) from 

Date of Order

Shelf life

Specific 

Waranty 

duration (in 

months)

 Year 1 Price 

TBC A/R EA 1 5 30 10 Years 12 (redacted)

TBC A/R EA 1 10 20 10 Years 12 (redacted)

829581 2 EA 1 10 22 10 Years 12 (redacted)

829595 4 EA 1 20 22 10 Years 12 (redacted)

829494 1 EA 1 5 22 10 Years 12 (redacted)

WSH1019701 4 EA 10 10 14 10 Years 12 (redacted)

WSH1164736 2 EA 10 10 18 10 Years 12 (redacted)

832402 4 EA 10 10 18 10 Years 12 (redacted)

829619 4 EA 10 10 18 10 Years 12 (redacted)

WSH1075437 4 EA 10 10 18 10 Years 12 (redacted)

WSH1021762 4 EA 10 10 18 10 Years 12 (redacted)

829614 2 EA 10 10 18 10 Years 12 (redacted)

WSH1075463 4 EA 10 10 15 10 Years 12 (redacted)

WSH1009111 1 EA 30 30 20 10 Years 12 (redacted)

830630 1 EA 16 16 22 10 Years 12 (redacted)

WSH1087514 A/R EA 100 100 16 10 Years 12 (redacted)

RB5050WH 6 EA 24 24 16 10 Years 12 (redacted)

831073 8 EA 100 100 13 10 Years 12 (redacted)

WSH1P000118 4 EA 100 100 13 10 Years 12 (redacted)

WSH1P001706 4 EA 100 100 14 10 Years 12 (redacted)

830291 4 EA 100 100 13 10 Years 12 (redacted)

WSH1P000320 6 EA 100 100 13 10 Years 12 (redacted)

WSH1P000337 2 EA 100 100 13 10 Years 12 (redacted)

811881 8 EA 100 100 13 10 Years 12 (redacted)

829686 4 EA 100 100 13 10 Years 12 (redacted)

WSH1P000334 4 EA 100 100 13 10 Years 12 (redacted)

WSH1P001707 4 EA 100 100 13 10 Years 12 (redacted)

WSH1P000411 4 EA 100 100 13 10 Years 12 (redacted)

Note: "No. off" relates to the number of items fitted to each 4ft Module.


